200W DC-DC converter
Typical Performance
⊙Wide Input voltage range (2:1)
⊙Typical Efficiency:81%
⊙Switching frequency：200KHz
⊙Short circuit protection,Self-furbish,input over voltage protection
⊙Input-output isolate 1500VDC
⊙Metal case, Low Output Ripple

S=Single route output, D=Dual route output, T=Triple
route output, Q=Quadruple output
② Power adaptation mode：D（DC-DC）
⑦
③ Output power(W)
④ Vehicle power supply output voltage
⑤ Normal input voltage
Product Program
PART # Input voltage range
Output voltage / current
VO1 VO2 VO3
V A V A V A
SLD200E-12S12
12V(9~18V)
12V 16.67A
SLD200E-12S15 15V 13.33A
SLD200E-12S24 24V 8.33A
SLD200E-12S28 28V 7.14A
SLD200E-12S48 48V 4.17A
SLD200E-24S12
24V(18~36V)
12V 16.67A
SLD200E-24S15 15V 13.33A
SLD200E-24S24 24V 8.33A
SLD200E-24S28 28V 7.14A
SLD200E-24S48 48V 4.17A
- 2 -
SLD200E-48S12
48V(36~72V)
12V 16.67A
SLD200E-48S15 15V 13.33A
SLD200E-48S24 24V 8.33A
SLD200E-48S28 28V 7.14A
SLD200E-48S48 48V 4.17A
SLD200E-110S12
110V(72~144V)
12V 16.67A
SLD200E-110S15 15V 13.33A
SLD200E-110S24 24V 8.33A
SLD200E-110S28 28V 7.14A
SLD200E-110S48 48V 4.17A
Mechanical Dimension
BOTTON VIEW
Mechanical Data
Packing L x W x H Packing No.